ALTERNATIVE SUSPENSION PROGRAM

Neighbors Plus?

M-F| 7:45AM-2:00PM

PARENT DROP OFF: 7:45AM-8:30AM (8:15AM PREFERRED) STUDENTS DROPPED OFF AT HOME BY ASP STAFF: APPROXIMATELY 2:00PM

1627 W. LAKEWOOD BLVD. HOLLAND, MI 49424

TO ENROLL

- Contact the Alternative Suspension Program
 Phone: 616.399.9190 ext. 325

 Email: asp@harderwyk.com
- 2. Receive registration approval from Alternative Suspension Program staff
- 3. Present this completed registration form on 1st day of attendance

STUDENT REGISTRATION INFORMATION

Student's Name:	_DOB:			Male:	Female:
Address:					
Parent/Guardian(s) Name:			none:		
Email Address:					
School Attending:					
Grade: Date Student can return to school:					
General Reason for Suspension:					
Daytime Contact Person:	I	Daytime (Contact	Phone: _	

MEDICAL INFORMATION

All medical information for use on trips or in the event of not being able to contact a parent / guardian in an emergency.

Insurance Company: (Attach a copy of Insurance Card)	Policy#:	_Phone#:
Name of Insured:	Family Dr. / Phone:	
No Medical Insurance: Physician's Name & Phone	Number:	
As applicable, list child's current medications, doses, and	allergies (medications can be	administered at ASP if required)

As applicable, list any child's physical restrictions:

(Attach any additional pages or details staff should be aware of if needed)

LIABILTY RELEASE

In consideration for their participation at The Harderwyk Christian Reformed Church's ("Harderwyk") facilities and Neighbors Plus programs onsite as well as offsite, the Adult / Parent and Child agree as follows:

Adult / Parent and Child consent to participation and attendance in programs offered at Harderwyk which may include participation in off-site events or field trips. Adult / Parent and Child also give staff permission to transport Child to and from the program or activity if needed and to any off-site events. The Adult / Parent and Child represent that they are fully capable of and physically able to participate in the programs as well as any other activities offered by Harderwyk and Neighbors Plus. The Adult / Parent or Child represent that they will not be under the influence of alcohol or any chemical substance. Any medication taken on site by campers will be specifically disclosed in writing to the Alternative Suspension Program Director.

By participating in the programs and activities, the Adult / Parent and Child realizes the risks of participating in such programs and activities. Harderwyk and Neighbors Plus will take reasonable precautions to ensure that programs and activities at are conducted by qualified personnel in a responsible manner. However, the Adult / Parent and Child further acknowledge and accept that participation in the activities involve inherent risks and dangers. The Adult / Parent and Child understand that risk and injury might result from their own actions, inactions, or negligence; from the action, inaction, and negligence of others, or from the condition of the facility or any equipment used. The Adult / Parent and Child acknowledge that all of the activities are strictly voluntary. It is always the responsibility of the Adult / Parent and/or Child to limit participation in any way he/she deems appropriate.

Adult / Parent and Child give permission to use (including but not limited to taking photographs and making audio recordings or videos), without charge and without reservation, all or a portion of my story including my likeness and my voice in promoting Harderwyk and/or Neighbors Plus. Further, Adult / Parent and Child grant Harderwyk and Neighbor Plus permission to use, without compensation, Child's image, likeness or voice in connection with any promotional materials including, but not limited to, brochures, advertising and broadcasts. Adult / Parent and Child acknowledge that editorial changes may be made as deemed suitable by Harderwyk. Whether or not changes are made, I waive any rights of action I may have and release Harderwyk and Neighbors Plus from any and all claims I may have arising from the use, publication, and changes in the content, including any rights to sue for defamation or violation of rights of privacy or rights of publicity.

I do not consent to the use of my child's likeness in any media. Parent / Guardian Initials:

By participating in programs and activities offered, the Adult / Parent and Child completely waive and release, on behalf of him or herself, and on behalf of his or her children and wards, Harderwyk, Neighbors Plus, and persons including but not limited to their board members, officers, staff employees, and volunteers, from any and all claims, actions, suits, demands, liabilities,

losses, costs, and expenses (including but not limited to reasonable attorney's fees), and damages of any nature arising out of or incidental to their use of Harderwyk's property or participation in Harderwyk/Neighbors Plus programs and activities.

The Adult / Parent and Child shall defend, hold harmless, and indemnify Harderwyk, Neighbors Plus, its board members, officers, staff employees, and volunteers, from any and all claims, actions, suits, demands, losses, costs, expenses (including but not limited to reasonable attorney's fees), injury, death, or damages caused by or resulting from their use of Harderwyk's property or participation in Harderwyk/Neighbors Plus programs.

Note: Students are required to bring homework/Chromebook & lunch each day.

My signature below also certifies that I have read and have understood this agreement and voluntarily agree to all of its terms.

Student's Signature:	Date:
Adult / Parent Signature:	Date:
Adult / Parent Printed Name:	_